LIONS
LEOPARDS
TIGERS

CHEETAHS
WOLVES
BEARS
PANTHERS

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

CHOGS RED

BRIGHTON
UNITING

13

14
11

P W D
11 9 1
11 6 1

12
11
13

POINTS RUBBERS
+ -+ -
536 454 110 88

519 416 108 79
508 427 101 86

464 471 94 93

431 504 85 102
427 508 86 101
410 525 76 111

B GRADE

L  RUBBERS PTS

+ -

1 87 45 19

4 72 60 13

ST RICHARDS
ORANGE

ST RICHARDS TEAL 11

CHOGS BROWN 11

ST STEPHENS
LUTHERAN

CHOGS BLACK 11

12

11

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

W D L RUBBERS PTS
+ -

11 1 91 53 22
7 71 61 14
5 6 68 64 10
4 7 58 74 8
1 10 45 87 2

C GRADE

P WD L RUBBERS PTS

+ -
ST RICHARDS
WHITE 14 12 0 2 101 67 24
ST RICHARDS

14 8 0 6 94 74 16

BEIGE



CHOGSBLUE 12 4 3 5 71 73 11 CHOGS GREY

ST STEPHENS ST STEPHENS
LUTHERAN e T B3 71 / LUTHERAN
BLACKWOOD BRIGHTON
BAPTIST 11 3 0 8 31 19 6 UNITING
CHOGS NAVY
D GRADE

PREMIERSHIP TABLE WINTER 2022

P W D L RUBBERSPTS

+ -

ST STEPHENS

LUTHERAN 14 12 0 2 115 53 24
CHOGS

GREEN 14 9 1 4 108 60 19
CHOGSGOLD14 8 0 6 94 74 16
ST RICHARDS

LIME 6 0 8 74 94 12
ST RICHARDS

SILVER 14 4 1 9 70 98 9
ST RICHARDS

GREY 2 0 12 43 125 4

14

14

14

14

10

10

85

82

77

72

83

86

91

96

16

14






